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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio ­ Designing
Design: BFC31737­01
Title:

Stitches: 98,146
Height: 7.98 in
Width: 11.47 in
Colors: 15
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

BFC Creations

Authors: Design last saved : 2/23/2022 1:32:29 PM Date printed: 2/23/2022 4:47:43 PM Page 1 of 2



 2 

 1  1 
 1  1 

 2  2 
 2  2 

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 15
Stops: 16
Trims: 198
Left: 145.7 mm
Right: 145.6 mm
Up: 102.6 mm
Down: 100.1 mm
Area 91.54 in²
Total thread: 1435.34ft
Total bobbin: 465.83ft
Stop Sequence:
# Color St. Code Name
1. 4,078 3751 LT Periwinkle
2. 12,848 3833 LT Orchid
3. 15,063 2317 MD Burgandy
4. 35,894 2342 Black Wine
5. 40,103 3371 PALE Cloud Gray
6. 41,095 3416 LT Pewter
7. 42,614 3371 PALE Cloud Gray
8. 44,614 3636 LT Clear Blue
9. 46,690 3613 Sky Blue
10. 51,614 3201 DK Mint
11. 53,673 2371 LT Yellow
12. 55,974 2451 Bright orange
13. 60,442 3155 Bright Lime
14. 67,176 3136 Spearmint
15. 79,407 3080 DK Emerald
16. 98,144 2170 Black
Thread usage: 1430.09ft
N# Color Name Length
10. 3751 LT Periwinkle 66.18ft
3. 3833 LT Orchid 148.81ft
4. 2317 MD Burgandy 29.16ft
5. 2342 Black Wine 268.79ft
6. 3371 PALE Cloud Gray 91.33ft
7. 3416 LT Pewter 13.04ft
9. 3636 LT Clear Blue 27.22ft
8. 3613 Sky Blue 27.24ft
14. 3201 DK Mint 82.25ft
16. 2371 LT Yellow 36.19ft
15. 2451 Bright orange 31.58ft
12. 3155 Bright Lime 75.05ft
11. 3136 Spearmint 103.37ft
13. 3080 DK Emerald 188.69ft
1. 2170 Black 241.19ft
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